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Wednesday 28th October Friday 6th November Sunday 15th November

2:00pm The More You Ignore Me 2:00pm The Secret Garden 12:00pm Rams

4:00pm Hope Gap 4:00pm The More You Ignore Me 2:00pm Baby Done

6:00pm The Secret Garden 6:00pm Babyteeth 4:00pm I Am Woman

8:00pm Baby Done 8:00pm Baby Done 6:00pm Babyteeth

Thursday 29th October

2:00pm Baby Done Saturday 7th November Wednesday 18th November

4:00pm The Secret Garden 2:00pm The More You Ignore Me 2:00pm Baby Done     

6:00pm Hope Gap 4:00pm The Secret Garden 4:00pm I Am Woman

8:00pm The More You Ignore Me 6:00pm Baby Done 6:00pm Babyteeth

8:00pm Babyteeth 8:00pm Rams

Friday 30th October Sunday 8th November Thursday 19th November

2:00pm Hope Gap 12:00pm The Secret Garden 12:00pm I Am Woman

4:00pm The More You Ignore Me 2:00pm Babyteeth 2:00pm Rams

6:00pm The Secret Garden 4:00pm The More You Ignore Me 4:00pm Made in Italy     

8:00pm Baby Done 6:00pm Baby Done 6:00pm Babyteeth

8:00pm The Secrets We Keep     

Saturday 31st October Wednesday 11th November Friday 20th November

2:00pm The Secret Garden 2:00pm The More You Ignore Me 12:00pm Rams

4:00pm Baby Done 4:00pm Baby Done 2:00pm I Am Woman

6:00pm Hope Gap 6:00pm The Secret Garden 4:00pm Babyteeth

8:00pm The More You Ignore Me 8:00pm Babyteeth 6:00pm The Secrets We Keep

8:00pm Made in Italy

Sunday 1st November Thursday 12th November Saturday 21st November

12:00pm The Secret Garden 2:00pm Babyteeth 12:00pm Babyteeth

2:00pm The More You Ignore Me 4:00pm Rams                 2:00pm Made in Italy

4:00pm Baby Done 6:00pm Baby Done 4:00pm Rams

6:00pm Hope Gap 8:00pm I Am Woman     6:00pm The Secrets We Keep

8:00pm I Am Women

Wednesday 4th November Friday 13th November Sunday 22nd November

2:00pm The Secret Garden 2:00pm Rams 12:00pm Made in Italy

4:00pm Hope Gap     4:00pm Baby Done 2:00pm I Am Woman

6:00pm The More You Ignore Me 6:00pm I Am Woman 4:00pm The Secrets We Keep

8:00pm Baby Done 8:00pm Babyteeth 6:00pm Rams

8:00pm Babyteeth

Thursday 5th November Saturday 14th November Wednesday 25th November

2:00pm The More You Ignore Me 2:00pm Babyteeth 12:00pm The Secrets We Keep

4:00pm Baby Done 4:00pm Baby Done 2:00pm Babyteeth

6:00pm The Secret Garden 6:00pm Rams 4:00pm I Am Woman

8:00pm Babyteeth    8:00pm I Am Woman 6:00pm Made in Italy

8:00pm Rams      

Looking forward to seeing you at the movies.

                          MOVIE SCHEDULE

The Cinema is open for Private Bookings, Conferences and Birthday Parties. 

We also offer Movie Meal Deals. 

Please call Richard on: 03 3021957 for more details.
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